LIIOCOCGGO38

(Re	equestor's Name)
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cil	ty/State/Zip/Pho	ne #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity N	ame)
(Dc	ocument Numbe	r)
Certified Copies	_ Certificat	es of Status
	\swarrow	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
Lows 5	4963	6)
	Ι ν '	

Office Use Only



900319814019

10/23/18--01007--025 ++60.00

RECEIVED OCT 2 2 2018

200 0CT 23 PM 3: 34

D. BRUCE NOV 07 2018

eth 11-01-18

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 2, 2018

ADAM MARSHALL, ESQ. MARSHALL SOCARRAS GRANT, P.L. 197 S FEDERAL HWY, STE 200 BOCA RATON, FL 33432

SUBJECT: MARSHALL SOCARRAS GRANT, P.L.

Ref. Number: L11000066038

We have received your document for MARSHALL SOCARRAS GRANT, P.L. and your check(s) totaling \$60.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of a professional limited liability company must contain CHARTERED, PROFESSIONAL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, P.L.L.C. or PLLC.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Corporate Records Supervisor 2818 OCT 23 PH 3: 81

Letter Number: 418A00022619:

COVER LETTER

TO:

TO: Registration S Division of Co					
	LL SOCARRAS GRANT, P.L.				
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company			
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.			
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:			
	Adam Marshall, Esquire				
		Name of Person			
	MARSHALL SOCARRA	S GRANT, P.L.			
		Firm/Company			
	197 South Federal Highwa	y, Suite 200		Z 26	
		Address			—
	Boca Raton, FL 33432			2018 OCT 23 Second Per TALLARASS	De.
	•	City/State and Zip Code		**1 ****	F
	<u>amarsho</u> E-mail address: (all @msalaw.co	eation)	ि २ जिल्ला	
For further information	concerning this matter, please ca	all:		91	
Adam Marshall, Esquir	e	561 361-1000 at ()			
Name	of Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check for t	the following amount:				
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certified C	of Status &	
Regist Divisi P.O. F	LING ADDRESS: tration Section on of Corporations Box 6327 tassee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIE Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cen	tions		

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

MARSHALL SOCARRAS GRANT, P.L.

(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Company</u> (A Florida Limited Lia	as it now appears on our records.) bility Company)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company w Florida document number L11000066038	ere filed on 06/06/2011	and assigned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabili	ty company here:		
MARSHALL GRANT, PLLC			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability	y Company," the designation "LLC" or the a	bbreviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		·	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		The second secon	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		001 23	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			
		September 1	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address here:		the name of the nev	
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address		
	, Florida		
	City	Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:			
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete p accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as pr being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office a company has been notified in writing of this change.	verformance of my duties, and I am vovided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Of	familiar with and ; if this document is	

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	RUBEN SOCARRAS	197 S FEDERAL HIGHWAY	
		SUITE 200	■ Remove
		110 (1. D. 170 N. P. 22 122	
		BOCA RATON, FL 33432	Change
			□ Remove
			Change
			Ze Romanye
			Remove 7
			☐ Add
			□ Change
			□ Remove
			Change
			Remove
			Change

٠								
								_
			_					_
								_
								_
								—
								2018
				 				a qcı
								1 2 3
								- P3
								مر جب
		_ ,			<u> </u>			
								_
Eff	adata if other	than the date o	Nove	ember 1, 2018		(optional)	I	
(If an effec	tive date is listed, the	than the date one date must be specified in this block does	cific and cannot be	be prior to date of t	filing or more than	90 days after filing	.) Pursuant to	605.0207 listed as
documer	the date inserted at's effective date	on the Departme	ent of State's re	ecords.				
			^			- t 12:01 2 m	on the ea	rlier of
the reco) The 9	ord specifies a 90th day after	delayed effect the record is	tive date, b filed.	out not an err	ective time, a	3t 12.01 a.m.	Off the ca	THE OF
,	Action	سرا	$\bigcup \mathcal{F}$	010				
Dated _	() All	$\frac{75}{}$	 	<u>013</u> .				
	(San	, DM						_
	- Comment	Signati	ure of a member	or authorized repr	resentative of a me	ember		
		{	\					

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00